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Short Responses of Agreement

9 m Too & Either

Englshcenter 90 & Neither
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A:I don't want fast food tonight. [

B: F

Englich Center

Lrarring snsl sharing

I don't either. B. Sodo I c.. I do too.
A:I really like Mexican food.
B:

So do I. B. I don't either. C. Neither do I.

A:I haven't written the essay yet.
B:

So do 1. B. I don't either. C. I haven't either.
A:'I drink too much coffee.
B:

So do I. B. I am too. C. Neither do I.
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A:I love pop music. &

B:
Englich Cenfer
My brother is too. B. My brother does too. C. Neither do I.
A:My sister doesn't know the name of that singer.
B:
My brother does either. B. So does my brother. C. Neither do I.
A:My mother likes listening to country music.
B:
Either does my mom. B. My mom does too. C. My mom does either.
A:I didn't watch the concert live on TV last night.
B:
John didn’'t too. B. Jane did either. C. Neither did Jane.
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

A:Peter plays the piano well.

A:My father doesn't like so
much noise.

A:They were the members of
that music club.

A:I haven't been to a water
puppet show before.

A:Now the singers are ready.

A:Her favorite singer isn’t
Justin Bieber.

Neither have my cousins.
I do too.

Neither is mine.

My mom doesn’t either.

I did too.

So was she.

The dancers are too.
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

.I don't like the new TV shows, and my sister doesn't too.

A . Correct

B.Incorrect

Englich Center

Lrarring snsl sharing

.Teenagers in Korea listen to K-pop, and those in Vietnam do toco.

A.Correct

.These photos are not clear, and those aren't too.

A .Correct

B.Incorrect

B.Incorrect

.Mai doesn't like reading science books, and Hoa isn't either.

A.Correct

.I never watch horror films, and my sister doesn't either.

A .Correct

B.Incorrect

B.Incorrect

.Peter didn't go to the dancing club last night, and we don't either.

A.Correct

.I know how to play the cello, and Minh is toco.

A.Correct

B.Incorrect

B.Incorrect

.These students are not from Germany, and these aren't either.

A .Correct

B.Incorrect
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23.

24
=>

25

26.

2%

28

Linh has seen a water puppet show. We also have seen a water puppet show. =

Linh has seen a water puppet show, and we ... F
Englich Center

Lnarring sns dharing

.I love jazz, and my sister also loves jazz.

I love jazz, and my sister ...
Both Kate and Hoa didn't go to the art gallery yesterday.
Kate didn't go to the art gallery yesterday, and Hoa ...

Learning English is as interesting as learning Maths.
Learning English is interesting, and learning Maths ...

My dad and my mom didn't allow me to practice hip hop.
My dad didn't allow me to practice hip hop, and my mum ...

.Minh and Hoa will travel to Ho Chi Minh city tomorrow.

Minh will travel to Ho Chi Minh city tomorrow, and Hoa ............
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